



Council Action

City of Minneapolis

File No. 16-01382

The Minneapolis City Council hereby authorizes an amendment to Contract No. C-39366 with Conurbation, LLC (principal Peter Brown) in the amount of \$20,000, for a revised contract total of \$69,500, for project management of Phase II of the Peavey Plaza Revitalization Project through March 31, 2017.

Committee: TPW & WM Public Hearing: N/A Publication: OCT 29 2016

RECORD OF COUNCIL VOTE				
MEMBER	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
REICH	X			
GORDON	X			
FREY	X			
B. JOHNSON	X			
YANG	X			
WARSAME				X
GOODMAN	X			
GLIDDEN	X			
CANO				X
BENDER	X			
QUINCY	X			
A. JOHNSON	X			
PALMISANO	X			
DATE:	OCT 21 2016			

APPROVED  VETOED

  
MAYOR HODGES  
**OCT 27 2016**  
DATE

Certified an official action of the City Council  
ATTEST:

  
CITY CLERK

Presented to the Mayor: OCT 21 2016 Received from the Mayor: OCT 27 2016